

## Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 68213718

---

Data publicarii	14.04.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.167,23 RON - 2.167,23 RON

---

Descriere: 1 COZI UNELTE BUC 43 12.61 542.02 102.98 2 SAPA ASCUTITA FORJATA BUC 10 14.29 142.86 27.14 3 LOPATA GRI BUC 5 16.81 84.03 15.97 4 FURCA BUC 10 17.65 176.47 33.53 5 CAZMA BUC 5 16.81 84.03 15.97 6 COADA GREBLA 1800MM BUC 7 12.61 88.24 16.76 7 GREBLA 14 DINTI 370MM BUC 6 18.49 110.92 21.08 8 GREBLA 18 DINTI RASUCITI 480MM BUC 1 22.69 22.69 4.31 9 TARNACOP 2.25KG BUC 3 32.77 98.32 18.68 10 LOPATA DREAPTA GRI ALVERO BUC 15 16.81 252.10 47.90 11 ROABA ALVE 85L BUC 1 171.43 171.43 32.57 12 CIOCAN MECANIC FORJAT COADA LEMN 2000GR BUC 1 41.18 41.18 7.82 13 CIOCAN MECANIC FORJAT 1500G BUC 1 35.29 35.29 6.71 14 CIOCAN MECANIC FORJAT 800G BUC 1 24.37 24.37 4.63 15 601003 CIOCAN MECANIC FORJAT COADA LEMN 5KG BUC 1 108.40 108.40 20.60 16 CIOCAN MECANIC FORJAT COADA LEMN 500GR BUC 1 16.81 16.81 3.19 17 12295 SAPALIGA DREAPTA CU MANER LEMN 50X190MM BUC 5 26.89 134.45 25.55 18 40072 FURCA MICA CU SAPALIGA DIN OTEL PT GRADINARIT BUC 2 16.81 33.61 6.39

---